General information about company

Scrip code 543929

NSE Symbol HMAAGRO
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOECP01024

Name of the company

HMA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. v Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whelther the}Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi Y Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as 2 % | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up equity | paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares - R
shareholder | shareholders 5 7 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I shares held equity Depository (VID) = (IV)+ Total as a
@ am ) shares [ Receipts (VI) | (Vy+ (VD) | SRS D O s egr | Class % of
held (V) sa%of( ) |x gy | O (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 418718500 418718500 83.61 418718500 418718500 | 83.61
Group
(B) Public 26288 82051270 82051270 16.39 82051270 82051270 |16.39
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 26295 500769770 500769770 100 500769770 500769770 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding IS\I;mbcr of
o ares
No. Of ,agssuami;g ful] | Number of Locked | pledged or Sub-cat izati £sh
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of in shares (XII) otherwise ub-categorization ol shares
Cat Shares Shl Underlying ctibl encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlying ares Outstanding converlible (XI111) equity shares
Category | of 0 di Underlying bl securities ( as held |
Q) shareholder utstan( ne Outstanding convgr}! ¢ la percentage cem
convertible securities . Asa Asa | dematerialized
1) o, Warrants of diluted o, o,
( securities . and No. Of . % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
x) (Xi) Warrants share capital) total | No. | total
: (XI)= (VII)+ | No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares : 5
X)Asa% held held Q] (ii) (iii)
of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) gcromoter 83.61 418718500 | 100 418718500
Group
(B) Public 16.39 82051270 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 418718500 | 83.61 500769770 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of |No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Nqaoffully Partly | shares T;)tal n}(])sid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 0s- paic up paid-up | underlying s arei ¢ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity 5 ! (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity | Depository as per SCRR, a%0
(II1) shares held h . (IV)+HV)+ Total
V) shares | Receipts R 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: Class a
¢ held (V) | (VD) Yoo (ABHCD) |$ 35 | ol | Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 418718500 418718500 | 83.61 418718500 418718500 | 83.61
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total ®») 7 418718500 418718500 | 83.61 418718500 418718500 | 83.61
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 418718500 418718500 |83.61 418718500 418718500 | 83.61
Promoter Group
(A)y=(AYDHA)
()
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
() Investors Category I | |1 34488150 34488150 | 6.89 34488150 34488150 | 6.89
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors Category 11 | 3 2569460 2569460 0.51 2569460 2569460 | 0.51
Sub-Total (B)(2) 14 37057610 37057610 7.4 37057610 37057610 | 7.4
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©@ holding nominal 25514 18001380 18001380  |3.59 18001380 18001380 |3.59
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(0 holding nominal 1 g 7472260 7472260 | 1.49 7472260 7472060 | 149
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident
() Indians (NRIs) 246 891500 891500 0.18 891500 891500 0.18
) Bodies Corporate 108 16001360 16001360 32 16001360 16001360 |3.2
(m) Any Other (specify) |396 2627160 2627160 0.52 2627160 2627160 0.52
Sub-Total (B)(4) 26274 44993660 44993660 8.98 44993660 44993660 | 8.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 26288 82051270 82051270 16.39 82051270 82051270 |16.39
yHB)3)H(B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"‘al (ABrC2 26295 500769770 500769770 | 100 500769770 500769770 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 26295 500769770 500769770 100 500769770 500769770 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Share(l;olding Number of Shares
asa %
No. Of 4 : Number of Locked | pledged or ~ A
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fullf in shares (XII) otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 00 Underlying conversion o encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding " equity shares
. Underlying - securities ( as 7
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
convertible Outstanding securities a percentage % of dematerialized
" Warrants of diluted °0 As a % of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities . and No. Of : . total | No. form (XIV)
(Xi) share capital) | No. (a) Shares held category | category | category
X) Warrants _ Shares | (a) : e
(Xi) (a) (XD= (VID+ held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)
(X)As a % of b
(A+B+C2) ®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 83.61 418718500 | 100 418718500
Sub-Total
83.61 418718500 | 100 418718500
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 83.61 418718500 | 100 418718500
Group (A)=
(A)(DH+A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 6.89 34488150 0 0 0
(e) 0.51 2569460 0 0 0
Sub-Total
7.4 37057610 0 0 0
(B)(2)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(g) 3.59 18001380 0 0 0
(h) 1.49 7472260 0 0 0
@) 0.18 891500 0 0 0
) 32 16001360 0 0 0
(m) 0.52 2627160 0 0 0
Sub-Total
8.98 44993660 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16.39 82051270 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 418718500 | 83.61 500769770
Total
(A+B+C) 100 418718500 | 83.61 500769770
Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

HMA Agro Industries Limited got Listed on 04th July, 2023 on Both BSE & NSE and during the reporting period,
Promoters Holding is locked in as per the SEBI Regulations. After releasing of lock in requirements the public shareholding
will be increased to minimum required percentage.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ZULFIQAR
AHMED QURASHI

MOHAMMAD
ASHRAF QURESHI

MOHAMMAD
MEHMOOD QURESHI

GULZAR
AHMAD

PARVEZ
ALAM

WAJID
AHMED

GULZEB
AHMED

PAN (II)

AAAPQ2317E

AABPQI133F

AABPQ6562G

ADFPA736IN

ADFPA7362R

AEMPA6979C

AIIPAOS93N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

67644530

67644530

67644530

67644530

16599240

131528390

12750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

67644530

67644530

67644530

67644530

16599240

131528390

12750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.51

13.51

13.51

13.51

26.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

67644530

67644530

67644530

67644530

16599240

131528390

12750

Class eg:y

Total

67644530

67644530

67644530

67644530

16599240

131528390

12750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.51

13.51

13.51

13.51

3.31

26.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.51

13.51

13.51

13.51

3.31

26.27

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

67644530

67644530

67644530

67644530

16599240

131528390

12750

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise en

cumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

67644530

67644530

67644530

67644530

16599240

131528390

12750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

418718500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

418718500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

83.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

418718500

Class eg:y

Total

418718500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

83.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

83.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

418718500

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

418718500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

COEUS GLOBAL OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

RADIANT GLOBAL
FUND

TANO INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITIES
FUND

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAHCC4837H

AAMCR2007F

AAGCN9069H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9331300

8352780

5576450

23260530

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9331300

8352780

5576450

23260530

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

1.11

4.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9331300

8352780

5576450

23260530

Class eg:y

Total

9331300

8352780

5576450

23260530

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.86

1.67

1.11

4.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.86

1.67

1.11

4.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9331300

8352780

5576450

23260530

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than I percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

383

396

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

716780

1910380

2627160

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

716780

1910380

2627160

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

716780

1910380

2627160

Class eg:y

Total

716780

1910380

2627160

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.14

0.38

0.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.38

0.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

716780

1910380

2627160

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0







